
6

5500

4750 KOH

4000

7000

6

3

6

4

4

3500

3750 KOH

4500

5000

6000

8000

Tractor Model3 4 6

6250 KOH

6

3 4

4

3 4

Make checks out to:  Benton County Fair

Tractor Information

Tractor Make

Driver
(if other than owner)

Tractor 
Number

Owner Information

Other Info for 
Announcer

Zip Code

Telephone No.

For Official Use

Amount Paid: 

1200 Mod

1200

2000 Mod

6

Benton County Fair Spring Tractor Pull May 16th, 2015
Sign-In Sheet

3

6

Entry Fee per Class: $15.00

3

Email Address

950

3 4

3

Street Address

Owner's Name

City

Complete one sheet per tractor, select all classes that apply

USAP Classes

3

State

Speed (mph)
(circle all that apply)

4 6

Weight class
(circle all that apply)

3000

700

Garden Tractor (no speed limit)

3

3 4 6

3

1400010000
Received By:

Benton County Heavyweight Classic - 5mph

9000 11000

12000

13000


