## Benton County Fair Spring Tractor Pull May 16th, 2015 Sign-In Sheet

Complete one sheet per tractor, select all classes that apply							Entry Fee per Class: \$15.00		
USAP Classes							Make checks out to: Benton County Fair		
Weight class (circle all that ap		Speed (mph) (circle all that apply)			Driver (if other than	owner)		Tractor Informatio	n
3000		3	4	6			Tractor Make		
3500		3	4	6			Tractor Model		
3750 KOH			3						
4000		3	4	6			Other Info for		
4500		3	4	6			Announcer		
4750 KOH		3							
5000		3 4 6		Owner Information					
5500		3	4	6			Owner's Name		
6000		3	4	6					
6250 KOH		3					Street Address		
7000		3	4	6			City		
8000		3	4	6			State		
Garden Tractor (no speed limit)							Zip Code		
700									
950							Telephone No.		
1200							Email Address		
1200 Mod							For Official Use		
2000 Mod	enton	n County Heavyweight Classic - 5mph				ph	Amount Paid:		
9000		11000		000	13000				Tractor
10000		12000		000	14000		Received By:		Number